166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460

Diamonds Discount Liquor (Pty) Ltd
851 Zweletemba Mayinjana Avenue
Worcester
Worcester WC 6849
SOUTH AFRICA
0798746937
0211408600

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhiliproducts.com

SHIP VIA:
Diamonds Discount Liquor Z
851 Zweletemba Mayinjana Avenue
Worcester

LRSAC

Worcester WC 6849
SOQUTH AFRICA
0798746937

Reference No.:

Customer ID:

Customer VAT #

IN120038
28-May-2024
30-Jun-2024

C15493
ZAR

4290241308

LRFGO0

1.5% 30 dy from Statement

1 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660m! 156.0000

RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

2 RT PA-03%: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 15.0000
Deposit

3 FG CD-051: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660mi RB 5.0000
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

4 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660m| - 5.0000
Deposit

5 FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml 5.0000
CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL}

6 FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN 5.0000
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

7 FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 800ml NRBs (5% 1.0000
ALC/VOL)

8 FG CD-047: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 12 x 660mi 2.0000
RB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

9 RT PA-035: Returnable Crate with Bottles — 12 x 660ml - 2.0000
Deposit

Continued...

55134558

UNIT

CASE

UNIT

CASE

CASE

CASE

CASE

UNIT

216.5200

31.3200

216.5200

31.3200

330.0000

330.0000

180.0000

216.5200

31.3200

0%

4%

0%

4%

4%

4%

100%

0%

0.00

43.30

0.00

66.00

66.00

7.20

433.04

 Liquor Runner Cape Town (Pty) Ltd
s a registered Nationa Distributor

REG. NO. RG004327
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3,117.8¢
469.80
1,038.30
156.60
1,584.00
1,584.00
172.80
0.00

62.64



o

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.:

Epping 1 Date:
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID:
e Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
Web: hitp:/mww signalhillproducts.com
SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS P 'gnalnitlp zustomerVAT#
ource:

Diamonds Discount Liquor (Pty) Ltd SHIP ViA: LRSAC

851 Zweletemba Mayinjana Avenue Diamonds Discount Liquor Z
Worcester 851 Zweletemba Mayinjana Avenue
Worcester WC 6849 Worcester

SOUTH AFRICA * Worcester WC 6849

0798746937 SOUTH AFRICA

0211409600 0798746937

MC PLACED THE ORDER WITH 1.6% 30 days from Statement

IN120038
28-May-2024
30-Jun-2024
C15493

ZAR
4290241308
LRFGO0

Driver: v

/:%’UZk Cust Received By: ') U‘/ / A

Driver Signature: %

DPBC Checked By:

~ .y Cust Signature . . - ‘7 .
Truck Reg: Y”Z{/ m.é»/ S’#_‘S‘ P Date: ’5/ PAY ,_,L_)l/
Settl t Di t: R 129.34 ’ / .
Net T Pl te settlement disgedfit d m turnable item Sales Total: 8.187.03
ote : ease note settlement disgednt doesstin urnable items.
gudere Tax Total: 1,228.05
Total (ZAR}): 9,415.08
Standard Bank -— Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd - Account number; 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460258833 — Customs Code: 21127081
Returns
Description Qty/Cases .
SHP 20L Keg & %{& W L
p e ; varia
E—— srovceon IR L A Bavar

Stronghow Crotes and Bottles arce cumpane

Chep Poliets
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